
 Run to Erica Hotel
                                            15 July 2018
Starting point:           McDonalds Moe
Lunch Destination: Erica Hotel
Finishing point:           McDonalds Warragul
Actions:   TL = turn left   •   TR = turn right   • KL= keep left  • KR = keep right

SO = Straight on    !!!  = CAUTION

Culminative
distance Action Details ACTION AT

0.0 START Head east on Lloyd St/C103

1.8 TR Turn right on to Wirraway St                          1.8

2.5 KR Keep right to stay on Wirraway St 0.65

5.0 TL Turn left on to Blackwood Rise 2.5

5..7 TR Turn Right on to Moe South road 0.75

12.4 TR Turn right on to Lawrences road 6.7

14.9 TL Turn left on to Rogers road 2.5

17.6 TL Turn left on to Narracan connection road          2.8

20.4 TL Turn left on to Coalville road 2.8

29.0 TR Turn right on to Two mile road 8.7

31.4 TL Turn left on to C103 and go over Princes Freeway 2.3

        32 TR Turn right on to Shanahan Parade 0.5

32.15 TR Turn right on to Haunted Hills Rd         0.15

36.7 TL  Turn left on to De Campo Drive/C471         4.7

39.1 TR Turn right on to Latrobe River road/C103         2.4

40.2 KL Keep left to stay on Latrobe River road/C103        1.1

42.2  TL Turn left on to Reserve St – Pause for POTTY BREAK        2.0



Culminative
distance Action Details  ACTION AT

      42.2 RESTART After POTTY BREAK head north on Reserve St

      43.0 TR Turn right on North Rd / Brown Coalmine Rd/C103 0.6

       53.7 TL Turn left on to Tyers-Walhalla Rd/C481 11.0

79.1 TR Turn right on to Walhalla Rd/C461         25.7

90.1     STOP “Tourist Stop” at Walhalla – approx 1 hour 11.0

0.0 START Head south on Walhalla Rd/C461          

11.0 TR Turn right on to Tyers-Walhalla Rd/C481          11.0

13.0 TL Turn left on to Moe-Walhalla Rd/C466           3.0

16.8    STOP LUNCH BREAK – Erica Hotel 3.8

0.0 START Head south on Moe-Walhalla Rd/C466

25.9 TR Turn right on to Moe-Willow Grove RD/C465          25.9

38.6       TL Turn left on to Willow Grove/C463 12.6

42.8 TR Turn right on to Old Sale Rd           4.3

63.4 TL Turn right then turn left in 20 m to stay on Old Sale rd 20.6

65.4 TL Turn left on to Christies Rd          2.0

68.4 TR Turn right on to Lillico Rd 3.0

70 TL Turn left on to Brandy Creek Rd/C425          1.6

72.7       TR Turn right on to Albert St 2.7

72.8       TL Turn left at Witton St          0.13

72.9      TL Turn left on to Trumpy Lane 0.1

        73.2      TL Turn Left in to car park behind McDonalds         0.2

END  Coffee and chat at McDonalds Warragul 

                           Driving distance: 181 km     

James mobile: 0419489721
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